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REGISTER OF NURSES-——continued.
t,lr{:tf‘il; Date of Name Hospital at which tralned : Qualificationa Resldence.
No. Registration. . * "
3467 | 1022, Dec. .. *MoManus, Elizabeth M, | Auckland and New Plymouth Hospitals certificates. | 104 Salisbury Street, Christ-
State examination, December, 1922, Midwifery church.
cortificate, St. Helen’s Hospital, Dunedin
4152 | 1925, Aug. .. [*McMiken, Mrs., Phyllis | Waikato Hospital certificate.  State examination, | Whakatane,
Mary (Fraser) ~ J unie, 1925. Midwifery certificate, Stratford Hos-
. pital
3400 | 1922, July .. | McMillan, Catherine G. | Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, | St. Fohn's Hill, Wanganui.
~ June, 1922
4296 | 1926, Feb. .. |[*MolMillan, Doreen " Whangarei Hospital certificate. State examination, | Auckland,
December, 1925. Midwifery certiﬁca.ta, Whanga-
rei Hospital
4975 1 1928, Jan. .. (*MeMillan, Dorothy E. Christchurch Hogpital certificate. State examioa-

3004
6927

643

6392
7240

3763

6206
4500
6942
384

884

8677

4621
3031
4688

757

6354
6224
4689
3170
6579
4997
3530
1780

3315
695

511
4690
6187
1182

1921, Mar, ..

1931, Jan. ..
1808, Feb. ..
1929, Sept,
1932, Jan. ..
1924, Jan. .
1929, Jan, ..

1926, July ..
1931, May ..
1924, July ..
1910, June. ,

1930, July ..

1926, Dee. ..
1921, July ..
1928, Dec.
1909, April..

1929, June. .
1929, Jan. ..
1926, Dec. ..
1922, Jan. ..
1929, Dec. ..
1928, Jan. ..
1922, Dec. ..
1915, July ..

1922, July ..
1908, June. .

1919, April..
1926, Dec. ..
1929, Jan. ..
1912, May ..

MeMillan,
Elizabeth
MechMillen, Mary

Florence
MoMillan, Maud E. ..

 McMillan, Mina Isabel
"MecMillan, Theodore
Morrison
*MeMorland, Charlotte. .

McMullan, Beatrice Mo-
nica

MeMullen, Mary Margaret)

McMurray, Mary Eliza-
beth

MobMurrich, Xathleen
Hileen

*McNab, Matilda

MeNair,Elizabeth Baxter

MeNamara, Annie
MeNamara, Annie
McNamara, Frances
Mary
*McNamara, Mrs, Laura
J. (Kirkham)
McNeight, Eileen
MeNeill, Ivy Elizabeth
MeNoe, Edith May
McQwen, Jane e
MecPhail, Vivina Sophia
MoPheat, Margaret M.
McPherson, Margaret A.
McRae, Catherine F, ..

McRae, Eileon M. {Ogg)
McRae,Isabel (A.R.R.C.)

MecRae, Katherine Ida
McRae, Margaret Mary
McRoberts, Joyce

McRoberts, Stella Iris . .

tion, December, 1927
Royal Prince Alfred Hospital, Sydney, certificate,
three years
Hawera Hospital certificate.
December, 1930 .-

State examination,

Lambeth Infirmary, thres-year certificate, May, 1903.
St. Mary's Home, Broadstair, 1903-56; Infectious
Diseases Hospital, Skipton, 1905; Craigleith Hos-
pital, Edinburgh, 1805-7 ; District Quesn’s Home ;
Napier Hospitel {sister), 1910-11

St. Vincent's Hospital, Melbonrne

Christchurch Hospital certificate.
tion, December, 1931

Nelson Hospital cerbificate. State examination,
December, 1923, Sister, Nelson Hospital. Mater-
nity certificate, Nolson Hospital

Oamaru Hogspital certifieate. State examination,
December, 1928

Dunedin Hospital certificate.
June, 1926

Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination,
December, 1930

Wellington Eospltal certificate.
Juna, 1924

Woestern Infirmary, Glasgow, certificato, three years,
1902. Glasgow Maternity Hospital, certificate of
midwifery, 1903. Private nursing, to date

Wenganui Hospital certificate. State examination,
June, 1930

State examina-

State examination,

State examination,

Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination,
December, 1926

Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination,
June, 1921, Private numsing |

Invercargill Hospital certificate. State examination,
December, 1926

Prescot Union Infirmary certificate, three years.
General Fever Hospital, two years; Small-pox
Hospital, five months ; private nursing, to 1920.
Alexandra Maternity Home cortificate, 1920.

Westport Hospital cerfificate. State examination,
June, 1929

Invercargill Hospital certificate. State examination,
December, 1928

Invercargill Hospital cortificate. State exnmmatlon,
December, 1926

Auckland Hospital cdriificate. State examination,
December, 1921, Private nursing

Dunedin TIospital certificate. State examination,
December, 1929 : :

Dupedin Hospital certificate. State examination,
December, 1927

Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination,
December, 1922

Southland Hospital certificate, three years. State
examination, June, 1915. Sister in charge, Frank-
ton Hospital, Queenstown

Auckland Hospit.a.l certificate. State examination,
June, 1922

Nelson Hospital certificate. Stnte oxamination,
1908. Christchurch Hospital, staff nurse, 1908-9 ;
sister, 1910-15; N.Z.A.N.S., December, 1915,
to October, 1920 ; July, 1921, to 1822. Plunket
certificate, December, 1922

Wangaratts Hogpital, W&nua,ra.t-ta. Vic., certificato,
three years, R.V.T.N.A. ATN.A

Invercargill Hospital certificate. St.ate exa.mma.tlon,
December, 1926

Wellington Hospital certificate. State exa,mma.’mon
December, 1925: Maternity certificate, April, 1930

Royal North Shore Hospita.l, Sydnay, certificate,
1911

Karitane-Harris Hospital,
Dunedin,

Care of Mra, R. Coles, Wai-
kirers, Te Awamuiu, Wai-
kato.

.Engla.nd.

Royston Hospital, Haatings.
Waikuku, North Canterbury.

Private Hoqp]t,a.l Wakefield,
Nelson.

65 Harbour Terrace, Dunedin,
Care of Post-office, Howick,

- Auckland.
Hospital, Wellington

Care of Mrs. M. Tremain, 8
8t. George’s Gate, Wanga-

nui.
Hospital, Wellington.
Auckland.

Patetonga, Hauraki Plains.

Care of Mrs, R, Kirk, 31 Mait-
land Street, Gore.

East Tamalki, Auckland.

Nurses’ Home, Cumberland

Street, Dunedin.

.e

Hospital, Dunedin.

Frankton Hospifal, Queens.
town.

Napier,

Red Cross Home, Hobson
Streef, Wellingfon,

Nurses' Club, Mountain Road,
Auckland.

Wairau Maternity Hospital,
Blenheim,



