## REGISTER OF NURSES-continued.

Regis- tration No.	Date of Registration.	Name.	Hospital at which trained : Qualifications.	Residence.
3467	1922, Dec	*McManus, Elizabeth M.	Auckland and New Plymouth Hospitals certificates. State examination, December, 1922. Midwifery	104 Salisbury Street, Christ- church.
4152	1925, Aug	*McMiken, Mrs. Phyllis Mary (Fraser)	certificate, St. Helen's Hospital, Dunedin Waikato Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1925. Midwifery certificate, Stratford Hos-	Whakatane.
3400	1922, July	McMillan, Catherine G.	pital   Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination,   June, 1922	St. John's Hill, Wanganui.
4296	1926, Feb	*McMillan, Doreen	Whangarei Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1925. Midwifery certificate, Whangarei Hospital	Auckland,
4975	1928, Jan	*McMillan, Dorothy E.	Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1927	•••
3004	1921, Mar	McMillan, Florence Elizabeth	Royal Prince Alfred Hospital, Sydney, certificate, three years	Karitane-Harris Hospital, Dunedin.
6927	1931, Jan	McMillan, Mary	Hawera Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1930	Care of Mrs. R. Coles, Wai- kirere, Te Awamutu, Wai- kato.
643	1908, Feb	McMillan, Maud E	Lambeth Infirmary, three-year certificate, May, 1903. St. Mary's Home, Broadstair, 1903-5; Infectious Diseases Hospital, Skipton, 1905; Craigleith Hos- pital, Edinburgh, 1905-7; District Queen's Home; Napier Hospital (sister), 1910-11	England.
6392 7240	1929, Sept. 1932, Jan	McMillan, Mina Isabel McMillan, Theodore Morrison	St. Vincent's Hospital, Melbourne Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1931	Royston Hospital, Hastings. Waikuku, North Canterbury.
3763	1924, Jan	*McMorland, Charlotte	Nelson Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1923. Sister, Nelson Hospital. Mater- nity certificate, Nelson Hospital	Private Hospital, Wakefield, Nelson.
6206	1929, Jan	McMullan, Beatrice Mo-	Oamaru Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1928	••
4500	1926, July	McMullen, Mary Margaret	Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1926	65 Harbour Terrace, Dunedin.
6942	1931, May	McMurray, Mary Eliza- beth	Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1930	Care of Post-office, Howick, - Auckland.
3894	1924, July	MoMurrich, Kathleen Eileen	Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1924	Hospital, Wellington
884	1910, June	*McNab, Matilda	Western Infirmary, Glasgow, certificate, three years, 1902. Glasgow Maternity Hospital, certificate of midwifery, 1903. Private nursing, to date	
6677	1930, July	McNair,Elizabeth Baxter		Care of Mrs. M. Tremain, 6 St. George's Gate, Wanga- nui.
4621	1926, Dec	McNamara, Annie	Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1926	Hospital, Wellington.
3031	1921, July	McNamara, Annie	Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1921. Private nursing	Auckland,
4688	1926, Dec	McNamara, Frances Mary	Invercargill Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1926	••
757	1909, April	*McNamara, Mrs. Laura J. (Kirkham)	Prescot Union Infirmary certificate, three years. General Fever Hospital, two years; Small-pox Hospital, five months; private nursing, to 1920. Alexandra Maternity Home certificate, 1920.	Patetonga, Hauraki Plains.
6354	1929, June	McNeight, Eileen	Westport Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1929	••
6224	1929, Jan	McNeill, Ivy Elizabeth	Invercargill Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1928	••
4689	1926, Dec	McNoe, Edith May	Invercargill Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1926	Care of Mrs. R. Kirk, 31 Mait- land Street, Gore.
3170	1922, Jan	McOwen, Jane	Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1921. Private nursing	East Tamaki, Auckland.
6579	1929, Dec	McPhail, Vivina Sophia McPheat, Margaret M.	Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1929  Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination,	Nurses' Home, Cumberland Street, Dunedin.
4997 3530	1922, Dec	McPherson, Margaret A.	December, 1927 Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination,	Hospital, Dunedin.
1780	1915, July	McRae, Catherine F	December, 1922 Southland Hospital certificate, three years. State	Frankton Hospital, Queens-
3315	1922, July	McRae, Eileen M. (Ogg)	examination, June, 1915. Sister in charge, Frankton Hospital, Queenstown  Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination,	town.
		McRae, Isabel (A.R.R.C.)	June, 1922  Nelson Hospital certificate. State examination,	Red Cross Home, Hobson
695	1908, June		1908. Christchurch Hospital, staff nurse, 1908-9; sister, 1910-15; N.Z.A.N.S., December, 1915, to October, 1920; July, 1921, to 1922. Plunket certificate, December, 1922	Street, Wellington,
511	1919, April	McRae, Katherine Ida	Wangaratta Hospital, Wangaratta, Vic., certificate, three years. R.V.T.N.A. A.T.N.A.	Nurses' Club, Mountain Road, Auckland.
4690	1926, Dec	McRae, Margaret Mary	Invercargill Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1926	••
6187	1929, Jan	McRoberts, Joyce	Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1928: Maternity certificate, April, 1930	Wairau Maternity Hospital, Blenheim.
1182	1912, May	McRoberts, Stella Iris	Royal North Shore Hospital, Sydney, certificate, 1911	·